
From: Earley, Jr., Jimmy E.
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Date: 1/4/2005 8:58:47 AM
Subject: FW: CIO Customer Newsletter

FYI - Johnson named CIO. This was sent to all agencies.

-----Original Message----- 
From: Ruth Kirkland [mailto:ruth@cio.sc.gov] 
Sent: Friday, December 31, 2004 12:45 PM 
To: alank@abbe-lib.org; vicm@abbe-lib.org; powellm@acs.k12.sc.us; 
jscogins@acsd.k12.sc.us; mkimsey@acsd.k12.sc.us; tmay@acsd.k12.sc.us; 
BenstenE@admin.cofc.edu; moorem@admin.cofc.edu; AGGEVANS@ag.state.sc.us; 
bjones@ag.state.sc.us; ssprang@ag.state.sc.us; marshall@aik.tec.sc.us; 
ntyler@aik.tec.sc.us; ostrowski@aik.tec.sc.us; wells@aik.tec.sc.us; 
woodward@aik.tec.sc.us; dstanley@aiken.k12.sc.us; bhuggins@aiken.net; 
jdonnelly@aikencounty.net; bgmoffat@aljd.state.sc.us;
pjtollis@aljd.state.sc.us; ptollis@aljd.state.sc.us; braywm@alltel.net; 
briand@ancgroup.com; bullardp@anderson1.k12.sc.us; 
bharris@anderson2.k12.sc.us; sashirley@anderson2.k12.sc.us; 
earleg@anderson3.k12.sc.us; trotterw@anderson3.k12.sc.us; 
jamief@anderson4.k12.sc.us; larrys@anderson4.k12.sc.us; 
randyabbott@anderson4.net; brentheaton@anderson5.net; 
markmiller@anderson5.net; scottbrock@anderson5.net; 
balexander@andersonlibrary.org; fnethken@andersonlibrary.org; 
jbranch107@aol.com; khcuddles@aol.com; WoodsideA@aol.com; 
maryv@appliedglobal.com; Bibbyjoy@arts.state.sc.us; 
Campbeli@arts.state.sc.us; jguinn@arts.state.sc.us; 
leerc@arts.state.sc.us; timmons@atc.edu; syarb@att.net; 
rodney@bamberg2.k12.sc.us; dcook@barnwell45.k12.sc.us; 
bsd45@barnwellsc.com; clswilliams@barnwellsc.com; 
nmathree@barnwellsc.com; techcoord45@barnwellsc.com; 
awc3392@beaufort.k12.sc.us; dsf7062@beaufort.k12.sc.us; 
pcs3751@beaufort.k12.sc.us; beth.shull@bellsouth.com; 
d_ballard@bellsouth.net; wilsonw7@bellsouth.net;
DianeDriggers@berkeley.k12.sc.us; jeffwinningham@berkeley.k12.sc.us; 
gene@berkeley.lib.sc.us; janine.derscheid@bridge.bellsouth.com; 
gsweatman@budget.sc.gov; lboles@budget.sc.gov; sssjag@budget.sc.gov; 
sstewart@budget.sc.gov; Harry Bailey; cwhipple@businesscarolina.net; 
vrichburg@businesscarolina.net; mbarcom@ccic.state.sc.us; 
bishopnw@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us; greenrl@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us; 
jones@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us; niemannim@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us; 
maloneyvg@cctc6.sum.tec.sc.us; jamesw@cdd.sc.edu; 
jbennett@centerdigitalgov.com; bmauldin@centralmidlands.org; 
tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us; lchandler@cg.state.sc.us;
nprice@cg.state.sc.us; pocain@cg.state.sc.us; rlooney@cg.state.sc.us; 
shouston@cg.state.sc.us; Jeanne.Freeman@CGI.com; 
cjw@chamhc.dmh.state.sc.us; connie_britton@charleston.k12.sc.us; 
evelyn_mauldin@charleston.k12.sc.us; jon_ostendorf@charleston.k12.sc.us; 
judith_wyndham@charleston.k12.sc.us;
Russell_Doupnik@charleston.k12.sc.us; walkert@charleston.lib.sc.us; 
cbrown@che400.state.sc.us; jrichard@che400.state.sc.us; 
mgoodwin@che400.state.sc.us; ellisj@cherokee1.k12.sc.us; 
charles@chester.k12.sc.us; darin@chester.k12.sc.us; 
james@chester.k12.sc.us; smithm@chester.k12.sc.us; 
bmoon@chestercounty.org; gboyd@chestercounty.org; 
ringram@chestercounty.org; brucej@chestertel.com; libr1@chestertel.com; 
chuntley@chm.tec.sc.us; Russell.Bibby@ci.denver.co.us; Billy Boleyn; 
Bobby Boyd; Diane Bias; Veronica Bushnell; Bill Walsh; Billy Wise; 
Charles Seastrunk; Cathy Harvey; Corey Head; Cleveland Taylor; Dan 
Stevenson; Danny Stokes; Debbie Dunn; Dora Elrod; Doug Drenning; 
Elizabeth Plyler; Chuck Fallaw; Frank Hinshaw; Sheila Husbands; Donnie 
Kitchens; Tom Fletcher; Steven Follmann; Larry Page; Bob Turnmire; Scott

mailto:Earley,%2520Jr.,%2520Jimmy%2520E.
mailto:Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
mailto:ruth@cio.sc.gov
mailto:alank@abbe-lib.org
mailto:vicm@abbe-lib.org
mailto:powellm@acs.k12.sc.us
mailto:jscogins@acsd.k12.sc.us
mailto:mkimsey@acsd.k12.sc.us
mailto:tmay@acsd.k12.sc.us
mailto:BenstenE@admin.cofc.edu
mailto:moorem@admin.cofc.edu
mailto:AGGEVANS@ag.state.sc.us
mailto:bjones@ag.state.sc.us
mailto:ssprang@ag.state.sc.us
mailto:marshall@aik.tec.sc.us
mailto:ntyler@aik.tec.sc.us
mailto:ostrowski@aik.tec.sc.us
mailto:wells@aik.tec.sc.us
mailto:woodward@aik.tec.sc.us
mailto:dstanley@aiken.k12.sc.us
mailto:bhuggins@aiken.net
mailto:jdonnelly@aikencounty.net
mailto:bgmoffat@aljd.state.sc.us
mailto:pjtollis@aljd.state.sc.us
mailto:ptollis@aljd.state.sc.us
mailto:braywm@alltel.net
mailto:briand@ancgroup.com
mailto:bullardp@anderson1.k12.sc.us
mailto:bharris@anderson2.k12.sc.us
mailto:sashirley@anderson2.k12.sc.us
mailto:earleg@anderson3.k12.sc.us
mailto:trotterw@anderson3.k12.sc.us
mailto:jamief@anderson4.k12.sc.us
mailto:larrys@anderson4.k12.sc.us
mailto:randyabbott@anderson4.net
mailto:brentheaton@anderson5.net
mailto:markmiller@anderson5.net
mailto:scottbrock@anderson5.net
mailto:balexander@andersonlibrary.org
mailto:fnethken@andersonlibrary.org
mailto:jbranch107@aol.com
mailto:khcuddles@aol.com
mailto:WoodsideA@aol.com
mailto:maryv@appliedglobal.com
mailto:Bibbyjoy@arts.state.sc.us
mailto:Campbeli@arts.state.sc.us
mailto:jguinn@arts.state.sc.us
mailto:leerc@arts.state.sc.us
mailto:timmons@atc.edu
mailto:syarb@att.net
mailto:rodney@bamberg2.k12.sc.us
mailto:dcook@barnwell45.k12.sc.us
mailto:bsd45@barnwellsc.com
mailto:clswilliams@barnwellsc.com
mailto:nmathree@barnwellsc.com
mailto:techcoord45@barnwellsc.com
mailto:awc3392@beaufort.k12.sc.us
mailto:dsf7062@beaufort.k12.sc.us
mailto:pcs3751@beaufort.k12.sc.us
mailto:beth.shull@bellsouth.com
mailto:d_ballard@bellsouth.net
mailto:wilsonw7@bellsouth.net
mailto:DianeDriggers@berkeley.k12.sc.us
mailto:jeffwinningham@berkeley.k12.sc.us
mailto:gene@berkeley.lib.sc.us
mailto:janine.derscheid@bridge.bellsouth.com
mailto:gsweatman@budget.sc.gov
mailto:lboles@budget.sc.gov
mailto:sssjag@budget.sc.gov
mailto:sstewart@budget.sc.gov
mailto:cwhipple@businesscarolina.net
mailto:vrichburg@businesscarolina.net
mailto:mbarcom@ccic.state.sc.us
mailto:bishopnw@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us
mailto:greenrl@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us
mailto:jones@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us
mailto:niemannim@cctc.sum.tec.sc.us
mailto:maloneyvg@cctc6.sum.tec.sc.us
mailto:jamesw@cdd.sc.edu
mailto:jbennett@centerdigitalgov.com
mailto:bmauldin@centralmidlands.org
mailto:tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us
mailto:lchandler@cg.state.sc.us
mailto:nprice@cg.state.sc.us
mailto:pocain@cg.state.sc.us
mailto:rlooney@cg.state.sc.us
mailto:shouston@cg.state.sc.us
mailto:Jeanne.Freeman@CGI.com
mailto:cjw@chamhc.dmh.state.sc.us
mailto:connie_britton@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:evelyn_mauldin@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:jon_ostendorf@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:judith_wyndham@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:Russell_Doupnik@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:walkert@charleston.lib.sc.us
mailto:cbrown@che400.state.sc.us
mailto:jrichard@che400.state.sc.us
mailto:mgoodwin@che400.state.sc.us
mailto:ellisj@cherokee1.k12.sc.us
mailto:charles@chester.k12.sc.us
mailto:darin@chester.k12.sc.us
mailto:james@chester.k12.sc.us
mailto:smithm@chester.k12.sc.us
mailto:bmoon@chestercounty.org
mailto:gboyd@chestercounty.org
mailto:ringram@chestercounty.org
mailto:brucej@chestertel.com
mailto:libr1@chestertel.com
mailto:chuntley@chm.tec.sc.us
mailto:Russell.Bibby@ci.denver.co.us


Gage; Gwen Lilly; Bill Grant; Betsy Hartman; Janet Armstrong; Jeanne 
Gordon; Jason Hooks; Jim Riley; John Johnson; Jenena Redmon; Karla 
Binyard; Kyle Herron; Carl Kitchens; Kevin Owens; Larry Johnson; James 
R. MacDougall; Dorothy Marchant; Todd McSwain; Mike Scholl; Mike Spicer; 
Michelle Steele; Patricia Stephens; Pam Causby; Pat McNeil; Roger Clark; 
Richard Daves; Roscoe Douberly; Ruth Kirkland; Robert Schnackenberg; 
Sergey Razin; Todd Carroll; Walt Abel; Doug Hislop; Yolanda McIntyre; 
don.carlton@citadel.edu; george.russ@citadel.edu; rod.welch@citadel.edu; 
Teresa.Corbett-Miller@citadel.edu; jgardner@cityofclemson.org; 
tjolley@cityofspartanburg.org; cskelley@clar1.k12.sc.us; 
dwical@clar1.k12.sc.us; jsagona@clarendon2.k12.sc.us; 
dpalmer@clemson.edu; drandal@clemson.edu; netserv@clemson.edu; 
blowe@clover.k12.sc.us; dhammett@clover.k12.sc.us; 
edh45@co.dmh.state.sc.us; marionp@co.pickens.sc.us; cox@coastal.edu; 
marvin@coastal.edu; CHARLESE@coc.sc.gov; moorem@cofc.edu; 
arndtrd@columb20.dhec.sc.gov; clemenjm@columb20.dhec.sc.gov; 
depps@columbiasc.net; fbates@columbiasc.net; shiers@columbiasc.net; 
spade@columbiasc.net; swhite@columbiasc.net; zjawad@columbiasc.net; 
mroche@commerce.state.sc.us; rchisolm@commerce.state.sc.us; 
rhanko@commerce.state.sc.us; jerrye@cosw.sc.edu; Allen Roberson; Shirley 
Schoonover; ymccrmck@cs.com; CHammond@daodas.state.sc.us; 
dmartin@daodas.state.sc.us; DNalty@daodas.state.sc.us; 
KGillette@daodas.state.sc.us; woliver@daodas.state.sc.us; 
dianes@darlington.k12.sc.us; patriciaj@darlington.k12.sc.us; 
albers@dca.state.sc.us; Fennell@dca.state.sc.us; 
hoverman@dca.state.sc.us; jwilliams@dca.state.sc.us; 
knight@dca.state.sc.us; Pinkston@dca.state.sc.us; mprim@dcl.lib.sc.us; 
dfoshee@ddsn.state.sc.us; GMiles@ddsn.state.sc.us; 
JCecil@ddsn.state.sc.us; KSumner@ddsn.state.sc.us; 
MLooper@ddsn.state.sc.us; pblevins@ddsn.state.sc.us; 
pmiddleton@ddsn.state.sc.us; SBiga@ddsn.state.sc.us; 
srataj@ddsn.state.sc.us; WLeonard@ddsn.state.sc.us; 
WMell@ddsn.state.sc.us; bowenj@delahowe.k12.sc.us; 
youngg@delahowe.k12.sc.us; amosc@den.tec.sc.us; jskubal@den.tec.sc.us; 
skubalj@den.tec.sc.us; arndtrd@dhec.sc.gov; colliefr@dhec.sc.gov; 
crockeme@dhec.sc.gov; greenrd@dhec.sc.gov; harmanlm@dhec.sc.gov; 
jeffcoda@dhec.sc.gov; outlawjw@dhec.sc.gov; shealemr@dhec.sc.gov; 
DAVISR@dhhs.state.sc.us; ELLIS@dhhs.state.sc.us; 
jonest@dhhs.state.sc.us; MATTISON@dhhs.state.sc.us; 
MCCOY@dhhs.state.sc.us; Morrison@dhhs.state.sc.us;
WEDLOCK@dhhs.state.sc.us; laned@dillon2.k12.sc.us; Lowell Dowd; Carolyn 
Hall; Robin Nabors; Stephen Elliott; Tina Hatchell; Raymond Gray; Barry 
Lloyd; Bryan Yarbrough; George Johnson; Herbert Drucker; Katie Wintzer; 
Mike Gray; Robert Swindler; Rick Widdifield; Teresa Ammons; William 
Reeves; cheng@dnr.state.sc.us; dimuccio@dnr.state.sc.us; 
stayner@dnr.state.sc.us; fred.reavis@dnscoinc.com; 
rsilver@do.flo5.k12.sc.us; rsmiley@do.flo5.k12.sc.us;
davidp@do.kershaw.k12.sc.us; odenb@do.kershaw.k12.sc.us; 
renners@do.sumter17.k12.sc.us; hseymore@doadas.state.sc.us; 
Barrett.Tom@doc.state.sc.us; Castaldi.Debby@doc.state.sc.us; 
Hooker.Gary@doc.state.sc.us; Litz.Mark@doc.state.sc.us; 
Shealy.Trevis@doc.state.sc.us; Smith.Russel@doc.state.sc.us; 
Ward.John@doc.state.sc.us; cwalker@doi.state.sc.us; 
dbrown@doi.state.sc.us; ktata@doi.state.sc.us; kwillis@doi.state.sc.us; 
huffmac@dor.state.sc.us; fjohnson@dorchester2.k12.sc.us; 
mwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us; collinssl@dot.state.sc.us; 
harperds@dot.state.sc.us; sherrillad@dot.state.sc.us; 
mperkins@drd.state.sc.us; sdrakeford@drd.state.sc.us; 
thomr@drd.state.sc.us; Bobby Bowers; Bobby Weatherford; David Alexander; 
Diane Porter; Diana Tester; Grant Gibson; Mario Heflin; Sandra Kelly; 
dhoward2@dss.sc.state.us; ahall@dss.state.sc.us; bprice@dss.state.sc.us; 
cbrooks@dss.state.sc.us; creese@dss.state.sc.us; 
dharvin1@dss.state.sc.us; dstokes@dss.state.sc.us; 
emcgwier@dss.state.sc.us; esamuel@dss.state.sc.us; 
gpatterson@dss.state.sc.us; jswilson@dss.state.sc.us; 
jwhitsitt@dss.state.sc.us; lpoole@dss.state.sc.us;
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maskins@dss.state.sc.us; mdorothy@dss.state.sc.us; 
slynch@dss.state.sc.us; tpopham@dss.state.sc.us; tsmith@dss.state.sc.us; 
CGreen@eip.sc.gov; MCoffey@eip.sc.gov; Donna Royson; 
ktowner@emd.state.sc.us; leasterwood@emd.state.sc.us; JoAnne Anderson; 
Shellie Allen; John Smigelski; darrel.roether@etechsrg.com; Ami 
Franklin; Cathy Hazelwood; Herbert Hayden; Terri Connor; 
wallacer@exchange.winthrop.edu; mtpoole@fairfield.lib.sc.us; 
bbailey@fairfieldsc.com; mlinville@fairfieldsc.com;
marshs@flo.tec.sc.us; mcleod@flo.tec.sc.us; Sowellp@flo.tec.sc.us; 
gmcfadden@florence3.k12.sc.us; ghanson@fmarion.edu; psauls@fmarion.edu; 
sjacobs@fmarion.edu; wlane@fmarion.edu; hellen.preez@fmhosp.com; 
Tammy.Davis@fmhosp.com; bkelly@forestry.state.sc.us; 
jrich@forestry.state.sc.us; lmitchell@forestry.state.sc.us;
peakel@fort-mill.k12.sc.us; Jayne_b@fsd1.org; w_freeman@fsd1.org; 
dstrong@gcsd.k12.sc.us; mbland@gcsd.k12.sc.us; rhilburn@gcsd.k12.sc.us; 
edwinac@generationsunlimited.org; VJONES@GeorgetownCountySC.Org; Fred 
Carter; Susan way; Chad Walldorf ; Valorie Songer; 
rbarnett@govoepp.state.sc.us; slifsey@govoepp.state.sc.us; 
tkester@govoepp.state.sc.us; nmudge@govtech.net; 
bwhite@greenville.k12.sc.us; jalexand@greenville.k12.sc.us; 
tgarrett@greenville.k12.sc.us; BBailey@gs.sc.gov; MBaier@gs.sc.gov; 
toquinn@gs.sc.gov; wwaddell@gs.sc.gov; boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us; 
bunn@gssm.k12.sc.us; byerly@gssm.k12.sc.us; Jerman@gssm.k12.sc.us; 
applelwa@gvltec.edu; bankedcb@gvltec.edu; doylehed@gvltec.edu; 
grady.clark@gvltec.edu; howard@gvltec.edu; masseydfm@gvltec.edu; 
parkerfcp@gvltec.edu; samsjws@gvltec.edu; tim@gvltec.edu; 
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mayesmc@pickens.k12.sc.us; mooremd@pickens.k12.sc.us; 
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misenheimer.e@ptc.edu; pate.b@ptc.edu; taylor.f@ptc.edu; West.a@ptc.edu; 
curt@rcrc.state.sc.us; mcturner@rdanderson.org; Gail Buckner; Katie 
Morgan; dhislop@retirement.sc.gov; ejulian@retirement.sc.gov; 
lphipps@retirement.sc.gov; mnivens@retirement.sc.gov; 
pboykin@retirement.sc.gov; rbyars@retirement.sc.gov; 
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jassey@scjd.state.sc.us; kcunningham@scjd.state.sc.us; 
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ryan@scra.org; lisa_livingston@scrailways.com; annr@scsba.state.sc.us; 
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patty.snow@scseagrant.org; cms@scsenate.org; mtaylor@scses.state.sc.us; 
sandersl@scsn.net; jsteigerwalt@scsos.com; abm@scstatehouse.net; 
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cmack@tcl.tec.sc.us; dwalker@tcl.tec.sc.us; fseitz@tcl.tec.sc.us; 
ldickert@tcl.tec.sc.us; mhiggins@tcl.tec.sc.us; ssheets@tcl.tec.sc.us; 
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bob.hobday@tridenttech.edu; harvey.byrd@tridenttech.edu; 
mg.mitchum@tridenttech.edu; mike.lycette@tridenttech.edu; 
roscoe.thornthwaite@tridenttech.edu; wayne.glover@tridenttech.edu; 
Geraldl@union.k12.sc.us; prp1@usit.net; prpl@usit.net; 
sanders1@usit.net; peggy.durham@vigilix.com; rsvinton@vimagetech.com; 
rbeccap@vm.sc.edu; shri_c@vsnl.net; vanderhd@water.dnr.state.sc.us; 
weimer@water.dnr.state.sc.us; irm@wcc.state.sc.us; 
wfranks@wcc.state.sc.us; dlaws@wcsd.k12.sc.us; 
srichardson@westminstercpw.org; holmesj@wil.tec.sc.us; 
mccreav@wil.tec.sc.us; dwical@williston.k12.sc.us; 
gwilliams@williston.k12.sc.us; grantj@wiltec.org; curryj@winthrop.edu; 
hammondj@winthrop.edu; acarrollfcl@yahoo.com; bert_29104@yahoo.com; 
bettynmyrtis@yahoo.com; betty_44@yahoo.com; chyman58@yahoo.com; 
cindyayer4@yahoo.com; conniemeinung@yahoo.com; johnwstone@yahoo.com; 
kirra_kirra@yahoo.com; oaharper@yahoo.com; puvigaya@yahoo.com; 
timmaples69@yahoo.com; townofpatrick@yahoo.com; 
administrator@ycawlgos.k12.sc.us; hickss@ycawlgos.k12.sc.us; 
pclanton@york.k12.sc.us; rstemmer@york.k12.sc.us; 
broyles@york.tec.sc.us; mcbride@york.tec.sc.us;
mcgalliard@york.tec.sc.us; wade@york.tec.sc.us; broyles@yorktech.com; 
lutz@yorktech.com
Subject: CIO Customer Newsletter

Happy Holidays! The CIO's December newsletter can be found at 
http://www.myscgov.com/newsletter/ciocs/200411339337765.625.html

Some of the highlights include: 
2004 Report to our Customers 
This report highlights accomplishments for 2004 and talks about some of 
our plans for upgrading services this year.

CIO Holds Video Conference for Military Families
In collaboration with the Air National Guard, the Adjutant Generals 
Office, and Applied Global Technologies (AGT), the CIO held a video 
conference for families of servicemen of the 151 Aviation Unit.

CIO Assists MUSC & Children's Miracle Network Radiothon
The Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC) Childrens Hospital and 
Childrens Miracle Network partnered with Coast 92.5 radio station for 
the second annual Coast-A-Thon December 2-4.

Johnson Named CIO
Larry Johnson has been named State Chief Information Officer by Budget 
and Control Board Executive Director Executive Director Frank Fusco.

K-12 Network Expansion
In November 2003, the K-12 School Technology Committee began a process 
to expand the wide area network for South Carolina school districts.

Video Teleconferencing--Now Is the Time!
Video Teleconferencing is a fiscally proven method for conducting 
business in the K-12 school environment.

Video Conferencing Rates
Details video teleconferencing costs.

City of Orangeburg Uses Output Management
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Recently, the CIOs Output Management Division completed a print job for 
the Data Processing Division of the City of Orangeburg. With the help of 
the CIO, the City of Orangeburg was able to save time, resources, and 
money on this job.

Bluezone--Secure 3270 Access to the Mainframe
Bluezone is the TN3270 emulator that the CIO licenses. It uses 128 bit 
SSL encryption technology. It allows users outside the states private 
networks to have a secure way to access the mainframes via the Internet.

Reverse Auction Services Contract Awarded
The Information Technology Management Office (ITMO) has awarded a 
contract to Orbis Online for Internet-Based Reverse Auction Services.

Have a safe New Year's Eve/Day!


